Paarturnier - Dusseldorfer Bridge-Club Kontakt e.V.
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Nord-Sud Ergebnisliste (50 % = 312,0 MP)

Fr.
Fr.
Hr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Hr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Ost-West

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Paar
ERer — Fr. Jamka
Penning — Fr. Tolev
Geisse — Hr. Zabel
Waaga — Fr. Werder
Leibold — Hr. Gronau-Pielsticker
Goetzeler — Fr. Leimbach
Sasse — Hr. Ragnow
Dr. Brosteanu — Fr. Munstein
Joschko — Fr. Paris
Sommer — Hr. Goldhagen
Klsters — Hr. Dr. Lolagar
Klingberg — Fr. v. Stegmann
Mollerfrerich — Fr. Vierhuff
Berendes — Fr. Blau
Heyroth — Fr. Richau

Paar
Schirmann | — Hr. Georgi
Thomas — Hr. Heinrich
Chengappa — Fr. v. Hasselbach
Diederichs — Hr. Granderath
Dr. Ernst — Fr. Wallat
Ch. Rudolph — Fr. Sczielasko
Kames — Fr. Tholeikis
Fink — xxx
Negru — Fr. N. Schmidt
Ratschker — Hr. Ratschker
Kampfer — Fr. Wiechmann
Kabisch — Fr. Peters
Funcke — Fr. Heckmann
Krings — Fr. Schmitz-Becher

MP
428,7
381,9
378,9
372,7
359,9
338,9
325,8
324,9
304,5
276,2
273,7
244.0
234,6
221,5
210,9

Ergebnisliste (50 % = 312,0 MP)

MP
418,5
382,3
338,8
335,2
326,7
309,8
298,3
296,2
291,8
289,8
279,6
278,0
275,9
250,1

%
68,70
61,20
60,72
59,73
57,68
54,31
52,21
52,07
48,80
44,26
43,86
39,10
37,60
35,50
33,80

%
67,07
61,27
54,30
53,72
52,36
49,65
47,80
47,47
46,76
46,44
44,81
44,55
44,21
40,08
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